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Township of Northampton
BILLS LIST

April 17, 2024
SUMMARY PAGE

FUND NAME

General Fund

Fire Protection

Rescue Squad

Refuse Collection

Library

Senior Center

Parks & Recreation

Country Club

Road Maintenance

GOB Fund - Series 2021

Debt Service

Capital Reserve (General)
Capital Reserve (Recreation)
Capital Reserve (Fire Company)
Capital Reserve (Rescue Squad)
Capital Reserve (Road Equipment)
Highway Aid

Capital Reserve (Library)
Capital Reserve (Senior Center)
Capital Reserve (Country Club)

TOTAL ALL FUNDS
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FUND TOTAL

216,873.55
121,836.82
524,840.62
16,512.04
9,203.25
67,178.32
50,762.72
883.80
329,672.68

77,614.35
3,517.71

157.25

1,419,053.11




Accounts Payable

Outstanding Invoices

Township of

User: anagy
Printed: 4/11/2024 - 2:37 PM Northampton
Date Type: JE Date
Date Range: 04/17/2024 to 04/17/2024 FORTHAMPTON TOWSSHIF COMPLEX. & 55 Toasihip Raad, Rlchbars. Penngytvania 188541553
Tonensip Adeninialration ~ {215 3275000« Pao (215 357-1251
Fund
Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Allegian - Allegiance Trucks
01-437-256 4/17/2024 4/3/2024 X311019300:01 00044-04-2024 177.94 Fleet- Cup Holder Console- TK #20
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor Allegian - Allegiance Trucks: 177.94
Ambius - Ambius (25)
01-409-450 4/17/2024 4/1/2024 00162PH177377  00044-04-2024 190.16 Admin- April Plant Services
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor Ambius - Ambius (25): 190.16
AmericaM - American Marking Systems
01-413-220 4/17/2024 4/8/2024 21507 00044-04-2024 32.75 Code- Name Plates (2)
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor AmericaM - American Marking Systems: 32.75
AroddEnt - Arodd Enterprises LLC
01-409-450 4/17/2024 4/3/2024 019710 00044-04-2024 350.00 PubWks- Ice Machine Cleaning
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor AroddEnt - Arodd Enterprises LLC: 350.00
BeansF - Fred Beans Parts Inc.
01-437-256 4/17/2024 3/29/2024 7604712X1 00044-04-2024 174.20 Fleet- Latch- PW Tk #3
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-254 4/17/2024 3/26/2024 7619283 00044-04-2024 397.20 Fleet- Tube ASY- Police Vehicle 54-1-4
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-254 4/17/2024 4/3/2024 7634975 00044-04-2024 200.39 Fleet- Throttle Body- Police Vehicle 54-6
Task Label: Type: PO Number:

AP-Outstanding Invoices (4/11/2024 - 2:37 PM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=f451345e-53b6-4913-bc13-557e352c5c2e
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794298
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794306
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=213effb2-4578-4b0c-8193-cddbacb36824
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794434
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Total for Vendor BeansF - Fred Beans Parts Inc.: 771.79
BriansT - Brian's Towing & Flatbed Service
01-140-110 4/17/2024 4/1/2024 10704 00044-04-2024 195.00 Towing Vehicle- Code #31-3
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor BriansT - Brian's Towing & Flatbed Service: 195.00
Cintas - Cintas
01-409-450 4/17/2024 4/1/2024 9265909885 00044-04-2024 40.00 Admin- Water Cool Rental
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor Cintas - Cintas: 40.00
Comca - Comcast
01-406-320 4/17/2024 3/28/2024 0088670 00044-04-2024 109.95 Admin- Mar Internet Service
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-320 4/17/2024 3/28/2024 0100632 00044-04-2024 10.53 PubWks- Mar Cable Box
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-406-320 4/17/2024 3/28/2024 0122461 00044-04-2024 121.85 Admin- Mar Internet Service
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-465-450 4/17/2024 3/26/2024 0125514 00044-04-2024 84.04 Admin- April Cable Box
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-320 4/17/2024 3/28/2024 0146692 00044-04-2024 297.87 Police- Mar Internet Service
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor Comca - Comcast: 624.24
Commonw - Commonwealth of Pennsylvania
01-437-254 4/17/2024 4/5/2024 Registration 00044-04-2024 100.00 Fleet- Renewal Registration- Police Vehicle 54-1-44
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor Commonw - Commonwealth of Pennsylvania: 100.00
ConHigh - Constellation New Energy, Inc.
01-145-020 4/17/2024 4/4/2024 5122072896 00044-04-2024 147.38 Street Lights- Reimbursable
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor ConHigh - Constellation New Energy, Inc.: 147.38

Constall - Constellation NewEnergy Inc.

AP-Outstanding Invoices (4/11/2024 - 2:37 PM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=533bee68-faba-4cba-9f8d-8a5f55bc31b1
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-140-110
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=e59dad34-6c4a-4349-a117-3d92f6a6c1a2
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794740
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-406-320
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-320
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-406-320
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-465-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-320
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794748
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=7a4fd1d6-3d2b-4082-8cf5-d8f14b83cc0b
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794769

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Constall - Constellation NewEnergy Inc.
01-409-360 4/17/2024 3/28/2024 11784662 00045-04-2024 144.10 Bldg Maint- Pulinski Rd Salt Bin
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-360 4/17/2024 3/28/2024 11784662 00045-04-2024 145.75 Bldg Maint- Pulinski Rd Salt Bin
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-360 4/17/2024 3/28/2024 11784670 00045-04-2024 2,050.25 Admin Bldg- 55 Township Road
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-360 4/17/2024 3/28/2024 11784671 00045-04-2024 0.13 Bldg Maint- Sewer Pump
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-360 4/17/2024 3/28/2024 11784671 00045-04-2024 0.06 Bldg Maint- Sewer Pump
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-360 4/17/2024 3/28/2024 11784672 00045-04-2024 60.20 Bldg Maint- Pulinski Pond
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor Constall - Constellation NewEnergy Inc.: 2,400.49
ContrACH - Contract Cleaners Supply Inc ACH (ACH)
01-409-220 4/17/2024 4/1/2024 645174-1 00047-04-2024 87.22 PubWks/Police- Janitorial Supplies
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor ContrACH - Contract Cleaners Supply Inc ACH (ACH): 87.22
David - Davidheisers Inc.
01-410-450 4/17/2024 4/4/2024 28265 00044-04-2024 566.00 Police- Calibrate Speed Tracking Devices
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor David - Davidheisers Inc.: 566.00
DVIT - Delaware Valley Insurance Trust
01-486-100 4/17/2024 4/1/2024 2nd Qtr-GF 00044-04-2024 41,291.69 2nd Qtr- Property & Liability Insurance
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-486-350 4/17/2024 4/1/2024 2nd Qtr-Library 00044-04-2024 20,894.59 2nd Qtr- Property & Liability Insurance
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor DVIT - Delaware Valley Insurance Trust: 62,186.28
DVWCT - Delaware Valley Workers Comp Trust
01-483-195 4/17/2024 4/1/2024 2nd Qtr-GF 00044-04-2024 62,788.86 2nd Qtr- WC Insurance
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-486-352 4/17/2024 4/1/2024 2nd Qtr-Library 00044-04-2024 698.95 2nd Qtr- WC Insurance

Task Label: Type:

PO Number:

AP-Outstanding Invoices (4/11/2024 - 2:37 PM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794769
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=02bec397-96b6-4571-a874-3e43bb3e148a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794844
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794952
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-486-100
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-486-350
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794953
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-483-195
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-486-352

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Total for Vendor DVWCT - Delaware Valley Workers Comp Trust: 63,487.81
EasteACH - Eastern Autoparts Warehouse ACH (ACH)
01-437-220 4/17/2024 3/22/2024 1CN181290 00047-04-2024 -37.61 Credit for Return- Sealer & Adhesive
01-430-374 4/17/2024 3/25/2024 1CN181310 00047-04-2024 -18.00 Credit for Return- Cores
01-437-220 4/17/2024 3/22/2024 11V1032612 00047-04-2024 49.22 Fleet- Sealant & Filters
01-437-259 4/17/2024 3/25/2024 11V1033120 00047-04-2024 57.53 Fleet- Hydraulic Filter- PW-E-22
01-437-254 4/17/2024 3/25/2024 11V1033171 00047-04-2024 10.32 Fleet- Gaskets- Police Vehicle 54-1-4
01-437-254 4/17/2024 3/28/2024 11V1034246 00047-04-2024 9.08 Fleet- Gaskets- Police Vehicle 54-1-4
01-437-256 4/17/2024 3/28/2024 11V1034481 00047-04-2024 92.55 Fleet- LED Tester
01-437-254 4/17/2024 4/2/2024 11V1035681 00047-04-2024 121.82 Fleet- Brake Pads- Police Vehicle 54-22
Total for Vendor EasteACH - Eastern Autoparts Warehouse ACH (ACH): 284.91
Fizzano - Fizzano Bros.
01-438-220 4/17/2024 3/21/2024 0082074-00 00044-04-2024 2,847.48 PubWks- Concrete Block for Inlets
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor Fizzano - Fizzano Bros.: 2,847.48
Galls - Galls LLC
01-410-238 4/17/2024 3/26/2024 027482318 00044-04-2024 -180.62 Police- Uniforms- Wigler
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-238 4/17/2024 3/26/2024 027482321 00044-04-2024 -106.47 Police- Uniforms- Geller
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-238 4/17/2024 2/1/2024 BC2024792 00044-04-2024 28.21 Police- Uniforms- Admin
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-238 4/17/2024 3/14/2024 BC2037464 00044-04-2024 2,725.82 Police- Uniforms- Admin
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-238 4/17/2024 3/19/2024 BC2038887 00044-04-2024 81.00 Police- Uniforms- Freas
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-238 4/17/2024 3/20/2024 BC2039326 00044-04-2024 521.64 Police- Uniforms- Admin
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-238 4/17/2024 3/23/2024 BC2040525 00044-04-2024 223.19 Police- Uniforms- Brown
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-238 4/17/2024 3/25/2024 BC2040624 00044-04-2024 2,689.98 Police- Uniforms- Admin
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor Galls - Galls LLC: 5,982.75

AP-Outstanding Invoices (4/11/2024 - 2:37 PM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=08835f0e-353c-4bed-9933-51b7d779386a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-374
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-259
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795075
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-438-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795130
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
GilmoreA - Gilmore & Associates, Inc.
01-408-313 4/17/2024 3/26/2024 Per Invoice 00044-04-2024 6,294.39 Bldg&PoolPermits
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-145-020 4/17/2024 3/26/2024 PS-INV2402953  00044-04-2024 541.25 Verizon Permitting- Reimbursable
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-145-020 4/17/2024 3/26/2024 PS-INV2402954  00044-04-2024 792.50 H.E. Properties, LLC.- Reimbursable
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-145-020 4/17/2024 3/26/2024 PS-INV2402955  00044-04-2024 1,048.41 Strobinski Subdivision- Reimbursable
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-408-313 4/17/2024 3/26/2024 PS-INV2402956  00044-04-2024 232.50 NPDES MS4 Permits
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-145-020 4/17/2024 3/26/2024 PS-INV2402957  00044-04-2024 1,964.75 Mill Race Inn- Reimbursable
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-145-020 4/17/2024 3/26/2024 PS-INV2402958  00044-04-2024 478.75 Spring Mill Country Club Subdivision- Reimbursable
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-145-020 4/17/2024 3/26/2024 PS-INV2402959  00044-04-2024 809.92 EVV Homes Subdivision- Reimbursable
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-145-020 4/17/2024 3/26/2024 PS-INV2402960  00044-04-2024 618.07 1321 Spencer Road Subdivision [| SLD #19-8- Reimbursable
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-145-020 4/17/2024 3/26/2024 PS-INV2402961  00044-04-2024 640.75 Sabalaske Land Development 83 Buck Road-SLD #21.3- Reimbursable
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-145-020 4/17/2024 3/26/2024 PS-INV2402962  00044-04-2024 738.00 1044 Pulinski Road Land Development- Reimbursable
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-145-020 4/17/2024 3/26/2024 PS-INV2402963  00044-04-2024 966.19 Farlex Inc. Subdivision, SLD #20-6- Reimbursable
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-408-313 4/17/2024 3/26/2024 PS-INV2402964  00044-04-2024 226.25 FEMA Hazard Mitigation Applications
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-145-020 4/17/2024 3/26/2024 PS-INV2402967  00044-04-2024 1,892.50 Trinity Realty Land Development- Reimbursable
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-145-020 4/17/2024 3/26/2024 PS-INV2402968  00044-04-2024 450.00 27 Almshouse Road Land Development- Reimbursable
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-408-313 4/17/2024 3/26/2024 PS-INV2402973  00044-04-2024 1,039.49 Road Opening Permits
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-408-313 4/17/2024 3/26/2024 PS-INV2402978  00044-04-2024 2,545.00 General Services
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor GilmoreA - Gilmore & Associates, Inc.: 21,278.72
Grain - Grainger Inc.
01-409-373 4/17/2024 3/26/2024 9065830706 00044-04-2024 163.29 Exhaust Fan for Squad Bldg
Task Label: Type: PO Number:

AP-Outstanding Invoices (4/11/2024 - 2:37 PM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=1f76d466-e521-46a5-845d-0ebe4639b276
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-408-313
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-408-313
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-408-313
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-408-313
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-408-313
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373

Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Total for Vendor Grain - Grainger Inc.: 163.29
Heacock - Heacock Lumber
01-437-256 4/17/2024 3/27/2024 38015 00044-04-2024 64.00 Fleet- Wood Panel- Tk #20
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor Heacock - Heacock Lumber: 64.00
HealthMa - Health Mats Company
01-409-450 4/17/2024 4/1/2024 14729 00044-04-2024 180.28 PubWks- Monthly Floor Mat Services
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-450 4/17/2024 4/1/2024 14730 00044-04-2024 75.47 Police- Monthly Floor Mat Services
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor HealthMa - Health Mats Company: 255.75
Heidelb - Heidelberg Materials Northeast LLC
01-438-220 4/17/2024 3/27/2024 4445361 00044-04-2024 214.90 Asphalt- Inlets- Briarwood
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor Heidelb - Heidelberg Materials Northeast LLC: 214.90
Hista - Histands Supply LLC
01-430-220 4/17/2024 3/28/2024 3227 00044-04-2024 488.00 PubWks- Wheelbarrows (2)
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor Hista - Histands Supply LLC: 488.00
HomeD - Home Depot Credit Services Inc.
01-409-220 4/17/2024 3/6/2024 1014011 00044-04-2024 242.51 Supplies- BM Tk# 2
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-220 4/17/2024 3/6/2024 1116531 00044-04-2024 274.00 Laser Receiver
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-373 4/17/2024 3/13/2024 4472030 00044-04-2024 14.26 Admin- Parking Lot Lampholders
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-434-220 4/17/2024 3/21/2024 6032955 00044-04-2024 29.96 Street Lights- Cleaning Wipes- Tk #12
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-220 4/17/2024 3/8/2024 9014222 00044-04-2024 100.03 Tools for TK# 3
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-373 4/17/2024 3/8/2024 9014266 00044-04-2024 399.60 Admin- Steel Wire Mesh Sheet
Task Label: Type: PO Number:

AP-Outstanding Invoices (4/11/2024 - 2:37 PM)


https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795303
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795305
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=72138c34-fbe2-42a0-832c-4eb98588df2a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-438-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795332
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795346
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-434-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Total for Vendor HomeD - Home Depot Credit Services Inc.: 1,060.36
J&IJTruck - J&J Truck Equipment
01-437-256 4/17/2024 4/1/2024 P19035 00044-04-2024 235.50 Fleet- Tailgate Latch- PW Tk #20
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor J&JTruck - J&J Truck Equipment: 235.50
JackJoll - Jack Jolly & Son, Inc.
01-430-220 4/17/2024 4/1/2024 216863 00044-04-2024 435.25 PubWks- Shoe Brush Stands (2)
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor JackJoll - Jack Jolly & Son, Inc.: 435.25
KeystonM - Keystone Municipal Services Inc.
01-413-450 4/17/2024 3/18/2024 37161 00044-04-2024 565.75 Code- Third Party Inspector
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-413-450 4/17/2024 4/1/2024 37233 00044-04-2024 365.00 Code- Third Party Inspector
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor KeystonM - Keystone Municipal Services Inc.: 930.75
LittleRo - Robert E. Little Inc.
01-430-374 4/17/2024 3/27/2024 04-1083557 00044-04-2024 2,327.07 PubWks- Filters, Belts- Mowers
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor LittleRo - Robert E. Little Inc.: 2,327.07
Marrazzo - Marrazzo's North River
01-432-450 4/17/2024 2/16/2024 23-581 00044-04-2024 1,322.50 Snow- Plowing (02/13)
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor Marrazzo - Marrazzo's North River: 1,322.50
MarvicS - Marvic Supply Company Inc.
01-409-373 4/17/2024 3/25/2024 0036416622-001  00044-04-2024 131.25 Roof Repair- Squad Bldg
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor MarvicS - Marvic Supply Company Inc.: 131.25

AP-Outstanding Invoices (4/11/2024 - 2:37 PM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795423
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=7fbcb25b-07d2-49ad-800d-ae3d48321bb8
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795517
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795647
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-374
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=ba9d96ec-1e05-4cbc-b240-99ce4de9e7f4
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-432-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795749
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
McKeon - Walter H. McKeon, Inc.
01-438-220 4/17/2024 3/18/2024 326695 00044-04-2024 90.00 Top Soil- Briarwood Inlet
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor McKeon - Walter H. McKeon, Inc.: 90.00
McNultyB - Benjamin McNulty
01-483-500 4/17/2024 4/1/2024 Clearances 00044-04-2024 38.25 Reimbursement- Clearance
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor McNultyB - Benjamin McNulty: 38.25
Mentzer - Scot B. Mentzer
01-483-500 4/17/2024 2/1/2024 Clearances 00044-04-2024 25.25 Reimbursement- Clearance
Total for Vendor Mentzer - Scot B. Mentzer: 25.25
MillerMa - Miller Materials
01-438-220 4/17/2024 3/23/2024 31565 00044-04-2024 163.20 Asphalt- Inlet Repair- Briarwood
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor MillerMa - Miller Materials: 163.20
NorthM - Northampton BC Municipal Authority
01-409-360 4/17/2024 4/1/2024 1160742-0 00044-04-2024 15.35 Water & Sewer- Bldg Maint- Louise Drive
01-409-360 4/17/2024 4/1/2024 2240250-0 00044-04-2024 115.70 Water & Sewer- Bldg Maint- Township Rd- 250
01-409-360 4/17/2024 4/1/2024 2240251-0 00044-04-2024 94.45 Water & Sewer- Bldg Maint- Township Rd- 251
01-409-360 4/17/2024 4/1/2024 2240503-0 00044-04-2024 115.70 Water & Sewer- Bldg Maint- Township Rd- 503
01-409-360 4/17/2024 4/1/2024 2240705-0 00044-04-2024 97.95 Water & Sewer- Bldg Maint- Township Rd- 705
01-409-360 4/17/2024 4/1/2024 2250495-0 00044-04-2024 96.70 Water & Sewer- Bldg Maint- Garage
01-409-360 4/17/2024 4/1/2024 2250548-0 00044-04-2024 12.00 Water & Sewer- Bldg Maint- St. Leonard Rd
01-409-360 4/17/2024 4/1/2024 2250691-0 00044-04-2024 9.75 Water & Sewer- Bldg Maint- 2nd Street Pike
Total for Vendor NorthM - Northampton BC Municipal Authority: 557.60
PACTool - Performance Advantage Co Inc
01-410-260 4/17/2024 3/26/2024 S0O5476 00044-04-2024 267.80 Police- Equipment Locking System
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor PACTool - Performance Advantage Co Inc: 267.80

AP-Outstanding Invoices (4/11/2024 - 2:37 PM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=9044581f-86ba-4221-aef4-bafe75ec37dc
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-438-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=92741d56-3edd-4a89-8258-8a75b026ac21
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-483-500
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=5f01f505-de46-4253-92b2-99f77a334978
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-483-500
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795830
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-438-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795970
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-360
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=5a7b09e3-7d3c-4c5f-aad7-438561b77eec
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-260

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
PecoHigh - Peco Energy-Payment Processing
01-145-020 4/17/2024 4/3/2024 5129376000 00044-04-2024 282.08 Street Lights- Reimbursable
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor PecoHigh - Peco Energy-Payment Processing: 282.08
PeirceP - Peirce-Phelps, Inc
01-409-373 4/17/2024 3/22/2024 407190056 00044-04-2024 54.48 Admin- HVAC Filters
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-373 4/17/2024 3/22/2024 407190060 00044-04-2024 38.25 Squad Bldg- HVAC Filters
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-373 4/17/2024 3/22/2024 407190061 00044-04-2024 26.79 PubWKs- HVAC Filters
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-373 4/17/2024 3/22/2024 407190062 00044-04-2024 181.70 Police- HVAC Filters
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor PeirceP - Peirce-Phelps, Inc: 301.22
Petrolem - Petroleum Traders Corporation
01-437-231 4/17/2024 4/2/2024 1975756 00044-04-2024 6,716.29 Fleet- Unleaded Fuels- Gasoline
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-232 4/17/2024 4/2/2024 1975756a 00044-04-2024 6,310.74 Fleet- Unleaded Fuels- Diesel
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor Petrolem - Petroleum Traders Corporation: 13,027.03
Rudolph - Rudolph, Clarke LLC
01-404-301 4/17/2024 3/7/2024 17908 00044-04-2024 2,000.00 Legal Services- February Retainer Fee
01-145-020 4/17/2024 3/18/2024 18575 00044-04-2024 255.00 840 Second Street Pike- Reimbursable
01-145-020 4/17/2024 3/18/2024 18576 00044-04-2024 170.00 Breezy Point Day Camp LD- Reimbursable
01-145-020 4/17/2024 3/18/2024 18577 00044-04-2024 127.50 Farlex, Inc LD- Reimbursable
01-145-020 4/17/2024 3/18/2024 18578 00044-04-2024 935.00 Mill Race Inn LD- Reimbursable
01-404-301 4/17/2024 4/4/2024 18953 00044-04-2024 2,000.00 Legal Services- March Retainer Fee
01-404-301 4/17/2024 3/18/2024 Mar2024 00044-04-2024 3,631.27 Legal Services- 09/01/23 - 09/30/23
Total for Vendor Rudolph - Rudolph, Clarke LLC: 9,118.77
SalernoT - Salerno Tire Corporation
01-437-256 4/17/2024 3/29/2024 225516 00044-04-2024 1,448.00 Fleet- Tire Supplies
Task Label: Type: PO Number:

AP-Outstanding Invoices (4/11/2024 - 2:37 PM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796084
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=dd585922-b7e9-49c1-8976-11f4298c4d59
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796129
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-231
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-232
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796339
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-404-301
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-404-301
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-404-301
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796366
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Total for Vendor SalernoT - Salerno Tire Corporation: 1,448.00
Sherwin - The Sherwin-Williams Co.
01-409-220 4/17/2024 3/27/2024 2473-3 00044-04-2024 1,101.40 Bldg Maint- Paint & Supplies
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor Sherwin - The Sherwin-Williams Co.: 1,101.40
SignalCo - Signal Control Products, LLC
01-434-220 4/17/2024 3/29/2024 20240560 00044-04-2024 656.00 Streetlight & Traffic Light Bulbs
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor SignalCo - Signal Control Products, LLC: 656.00
SnapOnT - Snap-On Tools
01-437-256 4/17/2024 4/3/2024 04032495250 00044-04-2024 29.40 Fleet- Splatter Pads for Oil Drains
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor SnapOnT - Snap-On Tools: 29.40
SystemsN - SystemsNet
01-407-450 4/17/2024 4/1/2024 34345 00044-04-2024 8,159.62 Police- April Computer Backup & Support
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-407-450 4/17/2024 4/1/2024 34346 00044-04-2024 7,464.10 Admin- Apr- Computer Backup & Support
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-320 4/17/2024 4/1/2024 555640b 00044-04-2024 384.02 PubWks- Apr- Telephone Service
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-406-320 4/17/2024 4/1/2024 555640c 00044-04-2024 384.02 Admin- Apr- Telephone Service
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-320 4/17/2024 4/1/2024 555640¢ 00044-04-2024 823.71 Police- Apr- Telephone Service
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor SystemsN - SystemsNet: 17,215.47
Tanners - Tanners Lawn and Snow Equipment Inc.
01-430-220 4/17/2024 3/15/2024 123216 00044-04-2024 114.47 PubWks- Filters- Mowers
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-374 4/17/2024 3/21/2024 123489 00044-04-2024 165.68 PubWks- Supplies- Mowers
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-374 4/17/2024 3/22/2024 123522 00044-04-2024 163.99 PubWks- Fan Belts- Mowers
Task Label: Type: PO Number:

AP-Outstanding Invoices (4/11/2024 - 2:37 PM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796443
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796460
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-434-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=60416406-0b8b-4411-bc41-fd5e98dc5767
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796621
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-407-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-407-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-320
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-406-320
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-320
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796629
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-374
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-374

Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Total for Vendor Tanners - Tanners Lawn and Snow Equipment Inc.: 444.14
Tharanco - Tharanco Lifestyles
01-430-238 4/17/2024 4/2/2024 70946803 00044-04-2024 516.03 PubWks- Uniforms- Quarter Zip Shirts
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor Tharanco - Tharanco Lifestyles: 516.03
TransU - TransUnion Risk & Alternative
01-410-450 4/17/2024 4/1/2024 231706-202403-1 00044-04-2024 137.99 Police- Monthly Service Fee- March 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor TransU - TransUnion Risk & Alternative: 137.99
TruValCC - True Value
01-437-256 4/17/2024 2/26/2024 1993347 00044-04-2024 17.99 Fleet- Mechanic Supplies- Rope
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-256 4/17/2024 2/29/2024 1993363 00044-04-2024 3.58 Fleet- Mechanic Supplies- Rope
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-220 4/17/2024 3/6/2024 1993385 00044-04-2024 17.98 PubWks- Hardware- Couplings
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-254 4/17/2024 3/12/2024 1993401 00044-04-2024 26.27 Fleet- Storage Hooks & Tape- Police Vehicles 54-S/R
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-373 4/17/2024 3/14/2024 1993408 00044-04-2024 34.18 Admin- Drain Pipe Repairs
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-220 4/17/2024 3/19/2024 1993417 00044-04-2024 17.99 Fleet- Mechanic Supplies- Hand Held Pumps
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-220 4/17/2024 3/21/2024 1993435 00044-04-2024 46.35 Truck Organizers & Cleaners- TK# BMM
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor TruValCC - True Value: 164.34
TurtleH - Turtle & Hughes
01-434-220 4/17/2024 3/26/2024 6315214-00 00044-04-2024 241.20 Street Lighting- Bulbs
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-434-220 4/17/2024 3/27/2024 6318831-00 00044-04-2024 37.82 Street Lighting- Bulbs
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-434-220 4/17/2024 3/27/2024 6318896-00 00044-04-2024 36.97 Street Lighting- Cable Connectors
Task Label: Type: PO Number:

AP-Outstanding Invoices (4/11/2024 - 2:37 PM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=006c004c-e096-4358-8d1e-0b6634fc552d
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-238
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=f4f0b80c-9c1a-4c72-aa11-2ba0b173143e
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=84f76961-38eb-4e56-8d63-71ae4d00dd92
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=6ecf3723-e071-4463-af09-47808d61419d
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-434-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-434-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-434-220

Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Total for Vendor TurtleH - Turtle & Hughes: 315.99
UnitedTi - United Tire of Southampton
01-437-254 4/17/2024 4/1/2024 1140028700 00044-04-2024 31.57 Fleet- PA Emissions & Inspection- Police Vehicle 54-13
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-261 4/17/2024 4/1/2024 1140028706 00044-04-2024 21.57 Fleet- PA Emissions & Inspection- Fire Utility #3
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-254 4/17/2024 4/2/2024 1140028720 00044-04-2024 31.57 Fleet- PA Emissions & Inspection- Police Vehicle 54-22
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor UnitedTi - United Tire of Southampton: 84.71
USDA - U.S. Dept of Agriculture
01-455-450 4/17/2024 4/1/2024 3004954037 00044-04-2024 104.42 Residents Concerns- Wildlife Management
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor USDA - U.S. Dept of Agriculture: 104.42
USSupply - US Supply Co. Inc.
01-409-373 4/17/2024 3/28/2024 S7574091.001 00044-04-2024 47.94 Rescue Squad- Spray Shower Heads
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor USSupply - US Supply Co. Inc.: 47.94
Verizon - Verizon
01-410-320 4/17/2024 3/26/2024 1.55788E+14 00044-04-2024 395.63 Police- March Internet Service
Task Label: Type: PO Number: